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ENERGY SNOW 300 ENERGY SNOW 400 POWER SNOW 350

POWER SNOW 500 POWER COMBI 350

Feel like creating a wonderful atmosphere ...? 

We can help you   

POWER COMBI 500

SNOW
EFFECT

Lorem ipsum











POWER COMBI 350

If you want to sublimate your events ...? 

We are serious regarding confetti projections...  

EFFECT

ENERGY SHOOTER ENERGY DREAM ENERGY DREAM

ENERGY STREAM L ENERGY STREAM XL ENERGY STREAM XXL

POWER CONFETTI 350 POWER CONFETTI 500 POWER SHOOTER

CONFETTI



ENERGY DREAM 
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ENERGY SHOOTER

EN. SHOOTER Power Alimenta on Amp Norm Switch C.B. Weight Length Width Height
M h 230V/50Hz 100W 1A IP 55 1,5 k 13 m 12 m 16 m

DREAM Power Alimenta on Amp Norm Variator Weight Length Width Height Remote
M h 230V/50Hz 150 W 2A IP 55 Op 12K 6 m 6 m 3 m /



ENERGY CONFETTI 3
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ENERGY CONFETTI 1

Energy             Alimentation   Power   Amp   Norm     Variator     Weight  Length   Width  Height  Remote
Confetti 1          230V/50Hz     18W     1A      IP 55           /           15 kg     67 cm   33cm  102cm   On / Off

Energy             Alimentation   Power   Amp   Norm     Variator     Weight  Length   Width  Height  Remote
Confetti 3          230V/50Hz     54W     1A       IP 55             /             19 kg     67 cm    33cm    102cm   On / Off

ENERGY CONFETTI  1 -  CANON A PROJECTION - SYSTEME AIR COMPRIME - RESEVOIR 15 L  

un e et spectaculaire  à un instant précis ( ex : une chorégraphie ) . Il peut être posé a xé sur structure. 
 

de T Shirts 25/30 m, 
de poudre Holi 8/10 m . Livré équipé d’un manomètre de pression et soupape de sécurité . 

ENERGY CONFETTI  3 - CANON TRI TUBES AVEC SELECTEUR - AIR COMPRIME - RESERVOIR  15L   

précis ( ex : une chorégraphie ). Il peut être posé a xé sur structure. 

 
 

de T Shirts 25/30 m, de poudre Holi 8/10 m . 

ENERGY CONFETTI 1 - CANON PROJECTION - AIR COMPRESSED SYSTEM - TANK CAPACITY 15 L   
 
 

performances that require a spectacular e ect at a spec c moment ( eg a choreography) . It can be placed 

pressurized tank system, so it is necessary to provide an air compressor 8 bar to charge the tank. The ring is 
triggered by electric impulse 230v / 50Hz from an remote r  by DMX remote control by using a 

of Holi powder 8/10 m - Delivered equipped with a pressure gauge and safety valve. 
 . 

Streamers 20/25 m
T-shirt 25/30 m

Holi color powder 8/10 m

ENERGY CONFETTI 3 - CANON TRI TUBES WITH SELECTOR REMOTE - COMPRESSED AIR  - TANK CAPACITY 15L 

 

compressor 8 bar to charge the tank. The ring is triggered by electric impulse 230v / 50Hz from an remote 

of  Streamers 20/25 m , of T Shirts 25/30 m, of Holi powder 8/10 m - . 
 . 

Streamers 20/25 m
T-shirt 25/30 m

Holi color powder 8/10 m









POWER SHOOTER L

POWER SHOOTER XL
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SHOOTER L Bo le Pressure Weight Length Width Height Handle Shoot Consump on
Machine Co2 TP 50 Bars 16Kg 50cm 25cm 102cm 2 15 m 6kg/min

SHOOTER XL Bo le Pressure Weight Length Width Height Handle Shoot Consump on
Machine Co2 TP 50 Bars 25Kg 65cm 35cm 135cm 2 25 m 14kg/min

POWER SHOOTER L  - CANON A PROJECTION MASSIVE DE CONFETTIS PROPULES PAR CO2

à travers le canon à forme conique inversée grâce à un e et venturi puissant . Le Power  Shooter L est idéal
 

complémentaire qui permet un déclenchement électrique 230V/50Hz à distance. Pour un controle en DMX, il su t
.

La version standard est livré  en version manuelle , avec exible haute pression 3m , et raccord bouteille. 

POWER SHOOTER XL  - CANON A PROJECTION MASSIVE DE CONFETTIS PROPULES PAR CO2

à travers le canon à forme conique inversée grâce à un e et venturi puissant . Le Power  Shooter XL est idéal
 

complémentaire qui permet un déclenchement électrique 230V/50Hz à distance. Pour un controle en DMX, il su t
.

La version standard est livré  en version manuelle , avec exible haute pression 3m , et raccord bouteille. 

up to 10/ 15 m 
5 to 10 kg /mn

up to 20 / 25 m 
10  to15kg /mn

POWER SHOOTER XL - CANON FOR MASSIVE CONFETTI PROJECTION WITH CO2 GAS 
The Power Shooter XL model is a cannon that works with CO2 gas or nitrogen. It allows a very massive 

the inverted cone-shaped barrel thanks to a powerful venturi e ect. The  Power Shooter XL is ideal for 

system that allows remote 230V / 50Hz electric tripping . For dmx control,  it is su ient to provide a simple
 switch / dimmer with channel dmx. The standard version is delivered in manual version , with high pressure

POWER SHOOTER L - CANON FOR MASSIVE CONFETTI PROJECTION WITH CO2 GAS 
The Power Shooter L model is a cannon that works with CO2 gas or nitrogen. It allows a very massive 

the inverted cone-shaped barrel thanks to a powerful venturi e ect. The  Power Shooter L is ideal for 

system that allows remote 230V / 50Hz electric tripping . For dmx control,  it is su ient to provide a simple
 switch / dimmer with channel dmx. The standard version is delivered in manual version , with high pressure









Jets de fumée blanche 
Shoots of cold smoke jets 

4 to 6 m
Secure trigger

MAGNUM Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle Switch
Machine Gas Co2 50 Bars 3Kg 69cm 8cm 20cm Trigger Cryogenic

CANON Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle Switch
Machine Gas Co2 50 Bars 2Kg 65cm 8cm 18cm Trigger Cryogenic

CO2 CANON

CO2 MAGNUM
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Jets de fumée blanche 
Shoots of cold smoke jets 

5 to 8 m

Secure trigger 

Bazooka haute pression ( sécurisé ) connecté à une bouteille de gaz co 2 ( version liquide )

créer un contact très ludique avec le public.  

 
thanks to a high pressure armed hose allowing to shoot jets of cold smoke in
order to create a very playful contact with the public

CANON CO2  DJ VERSION - DECLENCHEMENT DIRECT SANS REGLAGE DE DEBIT  
 

co2 est connectée au moyen d’un exible haute pression équipé de raccords adaptés. Avec cet appareil

Cela crée un e et spécial, surprenant et spectaculaire qui apparait et disparait intantanement. Le canon 
 

mode d’emploi. Appareil sous haute pression , il est nécessaire de respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires 
et notament celles liées à la dangerosité du gaz co2 . Selon le degré d’humidité, les distances de jet émis 

CANNON  CO2  DJ VERSION - DIRECT TRIGGER WITHOUT FLORATE REGULATION
 

it's possible
to shoot powerful jets of CO2 gas (carbon dioxide) into the air. That creates a special, surprising and 
spectacular  e ect  that  appears  and disappears  immediately. The cannon co2 is  not suitable for 

pressure equipment, it is necessary to respect the basic  safety rules and notably those related to the
dangerousness of the gas co2. Depending  on the degree of humidity, jet distances can vary from 4 
to 6 m. The cannon co2  is equipped with a secured trigger. Delivered without accessories.  

MAGNUM CO2  VERSION PRO - DECLENCHEMENT DIRECT A DEBIT VARIABLE 
 

co2 est connectée par un exible haute pression équipé de raccords adaptés. Avec cet appareil mobile,on 
 

surprenant et spectaculaire qui apparait et disparait intantanement. Le magnum Co 2 n’est pas adapté pour 
 

pression , il est nécessaire de respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires et notament celles liées à la dangerosité 
du gaz co2 . Selon le degré d’humidité, les distances de jet émis peuvent varier de 5 à 8 m. Le magnum Co2 

MAGNUM CO2  PRO VERSION - DIRECT TRIGGER WITHOUT FLOWRATE REGULATION.

to shoot powerful jets of CO2  gas (carbon dioxide)  into the air. That creates a special, surprising and 
 
 

it’s necessary to respect the basic safety rules and notably those related to the dangerousness of the gas 
co2 .Depending  on the degree of humidity, jet distances can vary from 5 to 8 m. The magnum co2 is 



ENERGY SENDER L

ENERGY SENDER XL
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SENEDR XL Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle
Machine Gas Co2 50 bar 6Kg 100cm 25cm 20cm Trigger Cryogenic

SENEDR L Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle
Machine Gas Co2 50 bar 4Kg 100cm 20cm 20cm Trigger Cryogenic

Jets massifs de fumée blanche 
Massive Shoots of cold smoke jets 

up to 10 m

Bazooka haute pression ( sécurisé ) et à trés haut débit connecté à une bouteille de gaz co 2
 

créer un contact très ludique avec le public.  

(liquid version) thanks to a high pressure armed hose allowing to shoot jets of cold 

ENERGY SENDER L - LANCEUR CO2 ULTRA PUISSANT 

sécurisé et auquel une bouteille de gaz co2 est connectée au moyen d’un exible haute pression équipé 

L’e et est  spectaculaire. 
 

nécessaire de respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires  et notament celles liées  à la dangerosité du gaz 
co2 . Selon le degré d’humidité, les distances de jet visible peuvent varier . Livré sans accessoire. 

ENERGY SENDER L - CO2 LAUNCHER ULTRA POWERFUL
The Energy Sender L model is a bazooka with bigger size equipped  with a secured high-pressure

this mobile device, it is possible to re massive jets of cold smoke at a distance of more than 10 m, 
 
 

those related to the dangerousness of co2 gas. Depending on the degree of humidity, visible jet 
distances may vary. Supplied without accessories

ENERGY SENDER XL - LANCEUR CO2 ULTRA PUISSANT & DEBIT SUPERIEUR

sécurisé et auquel une bouteille de gaz co2 est connectée au moyen d’un exible haute pression équipé 

L’e et est  spectaculaire. 
 

nécessaire de respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires  et notament celles liées  à la dangerosité du gaz 
co2 . Selon le degré d’humidité, les distances de jet visible peuvent varier . Livré sans accessoire. 

ENERGY SENDER XL - CO2 LAUNCHER ULTRA POWERFUL & HIGHER FLOWRATE
The Energy Sender XL model is a bazooka with bigger size equipped  with a secured high-pressure

this mobile device, it is possible to re massive jets of cold smoke at a distance of more than 12 m, 
 
 

those related to the dangerousness of co2 gas. Depending on the degree of humidity, visible jet 
distances may vary. Supplied without accessories

Jets massifs de fumée blanche 
Massive Shoots of cold smoke jets 

up to 12 m
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Projector Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle
Machine Gas Co2 50 Bars 3Kg 69cm 59cm 42cm DMX Cryogenic

POWER JET CO2

CO2 PROJECTOR

Données Techniques / Technical Datas
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POWER JET Alimenta on Pressure Weight Length Width Height Control Nozzle Switch
Machine Gas Co2 120 Bars 6KG 30cm 16cm 52cm Remote Cryogenic

Puissance du jet
Length of the jet 

2 entries / 1 issue

8 to 14 meters

POWER JET CO2 - SERIE STAGE FX - TETE EFFET CO2 - 2 ENTREES / 1 SORTIE

facile
bouteilles 
électrique 
avec canal dmx. Appareil sous haute pression, il est nécessaire de respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires 
et notament
niveau de gaz Co2 pour un usage intérieur. Selon le degré d’humidité, les distances de jet émis peuvent 

Tête haute pression ( sécurisé ) connecté à une bouteille de gaz co 2 ( version liquide )

a e créer un e et fraicheur superbe et très dynamique .  

thanks to a high pressure armed hose allowing to shoot jets of cold smoke in
order to create a very nice, fresh  & dynamic e ect 

POWER JET CO2 - SERIE STAGE FX - CO2 HEAD EFFECT - 2 INPUT / 1 OUPUT
Compact  machine  allowing  to  shoot  conical  jets  of  white smoke (co2 gas) that appear and disappear 

angle is adjustable. The head is connected to 2 cylinders of Co2 gas by 2 high pressure hoses equipped with 

dimmer with channel dmx. High pressure equipment, it is necessary to respect the basic safety rules and 

 CO2 PROJECTOR - SERIE STAGE FX - TETE EFFET CO2 - 4 ENTREES / 4 SORTIES

facile
bouteilles 
électrique 

 Appareil sous haute pression, il est nécessaire de 
respecter les règles de sécurité élémentaires et notament

 pour un usage intérieur. Jet Massif de 10 à 15 m  . 

4 Entries/ 4 issues 
Massive output 

Shoots of cold smoke jets 
Distance : 10 to 15 m 

Width of the jet  6/8 m

CO2 PROJECTOR - SERIE STAGE FX - CO2 HEAD EFFECT - 4 ENTRIES /  4 NOZZLES 
Imposing machine  allowing  to  shoot  conical  jets  of  white smoke (co2 gas) that appear and disappear 

angle is adjustable. The head is connected to 4 cylinders of Co2 gas by 4 high pressure hoses equipped with 

respect the basic safety rules and especially those related to the dangerousness of co2 gas. It is 
system for indoor use. Depending on the degree of humidity, the 

Total widht of the jet :  6/8 m               .
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Neutrik Powercon True 1
10 Mètres

Neutrik Powercon True 1
10 Meters

Neutrik Powercon True 1
5 Mètres

Neutrik Powercon True 1
5 Meters

Neutrik Powercon True 1
3 Mètres

Neutrik Powercon True 1
3 Meters

Neutrik Powercon True 1
1,5 Mètres

Neutrik Powercon True 1
1,5 Meters

Flexible Haute Pression avec 
manomètre de pression , vanne 
de dégazage et raccord bouteille  
 

High Pressure Pipe with manometer,
degassing valve and CO2 bottle 
connector   
 

Bloc de connections multiples
Bouteille de Gaz CO2 - 
4 entrées - 1 sortie 
 

Block multiple connections Bottle 
CO2 Gas - 4 inputs - 1 output   
 

Crochet - Mini shooter co2

Clamp - Mini shooter co2

Boitier d’alimentation étanche ip54
équipé d’un dijoncteur différentiel 16A 30 ma,
longueur de cable 3 mètres, 6 fiches femelles.
 

Waterproof control box ip54
Equipped with a differential circuit
breaker 16A 30 ma.
Cable length 3 meters, 6 female plugs.

Boitier d’alimentation étanche ip54
équipé d’un dijoncteur différentiel 16A 30 ma,
longueur de cable 3 mètres, 6 fiches femelles.
Bouton d’arrêt d’urgence.
 Waterproof control box ip54
Equipped with a differential circuit
breaker 16A 30 ma.
Cable length 3 meters, 6 female plugs.
mergency stop.

Boitier de controle DMX
1 Canal  - 16 Amp - 3000 watts
 

Dimmer DMX 1 Channel
16 Amp - 3000 watts

Boitier de controle DMX
4 Canal  - 10 Amp par canal
 

Dimmer DMX 4 Channels
10 Amps per channel  

Back Pack High Quality -
Harness to carry a bottle
of Co2 gas in the back   
 

Back Pack Haut de gamme-
Baudrier permettant de porter
une bouteille de gaz Co2 dans le dos   
 

Back Pack standard - 
Harness to carry a bottle
of Co2 gas in the back   
 

Back Pack standard - 
Baudrier permettant de porter
une bouteille de gaz Co2 dans le dos   
 

Système Portable de Détection de 
niveau de gaz CO2 pour 
usage intérieur.
 

Mobile CO2 Level Detector 
for inside using   

CO2 Level Detector 
for inside using   

Système de Détection de 
niveau de gaz CO2 pour 
usage intérieur.
 

Sac de transport : 
Revolver Co2
Flexible HP.
Back pack.

Carrying Bag: 
Revolver Co2
Hose HP.
Back pack.

Malette de transport : 
Mini shooter CO2
Flexible HP.

Suitcase transport.
Mini shooter CO2
Hose HP.

Boitier de controle, 
déclanchement individuel. 
Sécurisé avec une clef.

Control box,
Individual triggering.
Secured with a key. 
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CO2 EFFECT - ACCESSORIES 



BUBBLE

Feel like creating a magical storm of bubbles ...? 

You can count on us for this   

EFFECT

POWER BUBBLE  LPOWER BUBBLE XLPOWER BUBBLE CANNON





We are here for you  

EFFECT
WIND

ENERGY WIND L ENERGY WIND XL ENERGY TUBE

ENERGY GIANTPOWER WIND 500POWER WIND 350





















Do you want to make your events more sensual ...? 

We can help you the make the best choice...  

POWER EUROSCENT FLUIDS: SMOKE, HAZE, LOW FOG , CLEANER

STAGE CONFETTI EUROSCENT FRAGRANCES HOLI POWDER

FOR SPECIAL 
EFFECTS

CONSUMABLES

FLUIDS: BUBBLE, SNOW, FOAM 

































EUROSHOOTER

PAPER RECTANGLE - BLUE PAPER RECTANGLE - YELLOW PAPER RECTANGLE - WHITE PAPER RECTANGLE - ORANGE PAPER RECTANGLE - MULTICOLE

METALLIC RECTANGLE - GLOD & SILVERMETALLIC RECTANGLE - MULTICOLORMETALLIC RECTANGLE - GOLDMETALLIC RECTANGLE - SILVERPAPER RECTANGLE  - VIOLET

PAPER STREAMER - BLUE PAPER STREAMER - GREEN PAPER STREAMER - MULTICOLOR METALLIC STREAMER - ARGENT METALLIC STREAMER - GOLD

PAPER RECTANGLE - MULTICOLORPAPER RECTANGLE - ORANGEPAPER RECTANGLE - YELLOWPAPER RECTANGLE - BLUE

PAPER RECTANGLE -  WHITE METALLIC RECTANGLE - SILVER METALLIC RECTANGLE - GOLD METALLIC RECTANGLE - MULTICOLOR METALLIC RECTANGLE - GOLD

PAPER RECTANGLE - BLACK

PAPER STREAMER - GREEN PAPER STREAMER - RED PAPER STREAMER - MULTICOLOR PAPER STREAMER - BLUE METALLIC STREAMER - SILVER

Output : 6m  Output : 6m  Output : 6m  Output : 6m  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc
Dimension : 40cm

Output : 6m  Output : 6m  Output : 6m  Output : 6m  Output : 6m  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissu paper 
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc
Dimension : 40cm

Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  Output : 12m  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units  

Flameproof 
Material Metallic pvc 
Dimension : 80cm

Standard packaging : 
Box : 20 units

Output : 20m  Output : 20m  Output : 20m  Output : 20m  Output : 20m  

EURO SHOOTER - COMPLETE RANGE OF MANUAL & ELECTRIC CONFETTI CANNONS   
The Euroshooter cannons  have been selected because of their high quality of manufacture. You want to make
more dynamic  your event, your party , you want to play with your public , our wide range will allow you to
project Manual or Electric 12 V.For  Indoor & Outdoor uses. The
consummables inside the tube  
to the European 

Available sizes: 40 cm & 80 cm.

EURO SHOOTER - GAMME COMPLETE DE CARTOUCHES CONFETTIS MANUELLES & ELECTRIQUES   

, notre large gamme 
Manuelle ou Electrique 12 V.

Usage intérieur et extérieur. Les consomables intérieurs ont fait l’objet d’un traitement ignifuge et sont fabriqués 

 

Available sizes: 40 cm & 80 cm.  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Flameproof 
Material Tissue paper
Dimension : 40cm

Output : 6m  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Standard packaging : 
Box : 40 unitsElectric 12V  

Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  

Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  

Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  Electric 12V  







ENERGY TUBE L
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ENERGY TUBE XL

BASE DECORATIVE - COLONNE LUMINEUSE PLIABLE 
Système astucieux de colonne translucide pliable et transportable à plat 
sans risque . Disponible en 2 dimensions ( hauteur 1,20 m & 1,80 m ).
Idéal pour marquage publicitaire . Livré avec les accessoires d’installation, 
à savoir Chapeau de finition, 4 anneaux de maintiens , 1 outil Zipper de 
fermeture , bandeau chromé de finition . Pour plus d’informations ,
contacter nous . Notre service commercial vous adressera la fiche technique 

BASE DECORATIVE - COLONNE LUMINEUSE PLIABLE 
Système astucieux de colonne translucide pliable et transportable à plat 
sans risque . Disponible en 2 dimensions ( hauteur 1,20 m & 1,80 m ).
Idéal pour marquage publicitaire . Livré avec les accessoires d’installation, 
à savoir Chapeau de finition, 4 anneaux de maintiens , 1 outil Zipper de 
fermeture , bandeau chromé de finition . Pour plus d’informations ,
contacter nous . Notre service commercial vous adressera la fiche technique 

DECORATIVE BASE - FOLDABLE LIGHT COLUMN
Clever translucent column system foldable and transportable flat without 
risk. Available in 2 dimensions (height 1.20 m & 1.80 m).
Ideal for advertising marking. Supplied with installation accessories,
Namely Finishing Hat, 4 Holding Rings, 1 Zipper Tool Closing, chrome 
finish headband. For more information , contact us . 
Our sales department will send you the technical informations 

DECORATIVE BASE - FOLDABLE LIGHT COLUMN
Clever translucent column system foldable and transportable flat without 
risk. Available in 2 dimensions (height 1.20 m & 1.80 m).
Ideal for advertising marking. Supplied with installation accessories,
Namely Finishing Hat, 4 Holding Rings, 1 Zipper Tool Closing, chrome 
finish headband. For more information , contact us . 
Our sales department will send you the technical informations 

Energy Tube L 
Height

1,20 m 

Energy Tube XL 
Height

1,80 m 

For more information , contact us . 
Our sales department will send you the technical informations
Tel : +33 (0) 385 900 660 - Mail : service.commercial@sfat.fr  

For more information , contact us . 
Our sales department will send you the technical informations
Tel : +33 (0) 385 900 660 - Mail : service.commercial@sfat.fr  









 6, rue du Parc - 71 880 - Châtenoy le Royal - France
Tel : + 33(0) 385 900 660 - Fax :  +33(0) 385 936 336    
Mail : contact@sfat.fr - Web site : www.sfat.fr 

Fragrance - Haze - Ibiza Effect - Low Smoke - Snow - Tube - Wind

Bubble  - Cone - Confetti - Co2 jet - Flame - Foam - Fog


